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Think ahead.
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Tork Maxi Centrefeed Dispenser

The Tork Maxi Centrefeed Dispenser in Performance Design enables efficiency and makes it quicker to get
the paper needed with an optimised single-hand dispensing. Tork Performance is the next generation of
dispensers for professional wiping. The right combination of dispenser and wiper will boost productivity, while
reducing your overall cost-in-use.

*  High capacity and easy refilling for low maintenance
*  Wall mounted dispenser will help organise tight workplaces
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delivery data
Delivery data
EAN

Packaging material
Pieces

Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet

Gross weight

Height

Length

Width

Net weight

\Volume

System

Width
30.2cm

Consumer units
(CON)

7322540430936
Carton

1

3299 ¢g
323 mm
343 mm
473 mm
23589

52.4 dm3
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Material
Plastic

Height
44,7 cm

Transport units
(TRP)
7322540430936

Carton

1 (1 CON)

3.3 kg
323 mm
473 mm
343 mm
2.4 kg

52.4 dm3

Length
32.8cm

Colour
White/Turgoise

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540749335

18 (18 TRP)
6

&

59.38 kg
1130 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
42.44 kg

0.94 m3



