



653000

Tork Maxi Centrefeed Dispenser

The Tork Maxi Centrefeed Dispenser in Performance Design enables efficiency and makes it quicker to get the paper needed with an optimised single-hand dispensing. Tork Performance is the next generation of dispensers for professional wiping. The right combination of dispenser and wiper will boost productivity, while reducing your overall cost-in-use.

- High capacity and easy refilling for low maintenance
- Wall mounted dispenser will help organise tight workplaces



Product and delivery data

System W2 Width 30.2 cm Material
Plastic
Height
44.7 cm

Length
32.8 cm
Colour
White/Turqoise

Delivery data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540430936	7322540430936	7322540749335
Packaging material	Carton	Carton	
Pieces	1	1 (1 CON)	18 (18 TRP)
Transport units per layer			6
Layer per pallet			3
Gross weight	3299 g	3.3 kg	59.38 kg
Height	323 mm	323 mm	1130 mm
Length	343 mm	473 mm	1200 mm
Width	473 mm	343 mm	1000 mm
Net weight	2358 g	2.4 kg	42.44 kg
Volume	52.4 dm3	52.4 dm3	0.94 m3